CQD15S
3525
52
PT. BADAK PRIMA LESTARI
Kawasan  Industri  Millenium, Jl. Millenium 15 Blok  I-2 No. 3A, Desa  Peusar
Kecamatan  Panongan, Kabupaten  Tangerang, Banten 15710 INDONESIA
Tel: +62 59986616 / 59986630 , Fax.: +62 59986847
E-mail: sales@badakprima.co.id    |    www.badakprima.co.id
PT. BADAK PRIMA LESTARI
53
CQD15S
1.1 Manufacturer EP
1.2 Model designation CQD15S
1.3 Drive unit Battery
1.4 Operator type standing
5.1t Qyticapac detar5.1
006mm cecnatsid retnec daoL6.1
4051mm yesableehW9.1
0732gkyrettab edulcni thgiew ecivreS1.2
0321/9221gkedis gnidaol/edis gnivird nedalnu ,decnavda krof ,gnidaol elxA 2.2
648/1261gkedis gnidaol/edis gnivird nedalnu ,detcarter krof ,gnidaol elxA3.2
2.4  Axle loading, fork advanced, laden driving s 5443/094gkedis gnidaol/edi
6142/0151gkedis gnidaol/edis gnivird nedal ,detcarter krof ,gnidaol elxA5.2
3.1 Tyre type driving wheels/loading wheels polyurethane
mmhtdiw×retemaidsleehw gnivird ,ezis eryT2.3 Φ260×105
mmhtdiw×retemaidsleehw gnidaol ,ezis eryT3.3 Φ254×114
mmhtdiw×retemaidsleehw retsac ,ezis eryT4.3 Φ178×73
221)sleehw evird=x( gnidaol/retsacgnivird rebmun ,sleehW5.3
3.6 Track width, front,driving side b  007mm
3.7 Track width,rear,loading side b  479mm
4.1 Tilt of mast/fork carriage forward/backward α/ β 4/2°
4.2 Height, mast lowered h  0502mm
4.3 Free lift load backrest h  0mm
4.4 Lift height h  0003mm
4.5 Height, mast extended h  0683mm
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) h  5322mm
4.8 Seat height/standing height h  533mm
4.10 Height of wheel arms h (mm) 082mm
4.19 Overall length minimum l  5332mm
4.20 Length to face of forks l  1mm 265
4.21 Overall width b / b  0901/8701mm
0701×001×04mm l /e /ssnoisnemid kroF22.4
4.23 Fork carriage class/type A, B A
4.24 Fork carriage width b  038mm
  skrof eht fo htdiw edistuO52.4 b  026-002mm
4.26 Distance between wheel arms/loading surfaces b  057mm
4.28 Reach distance l 566mm
4.31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast m  07mm
4.32 The minimum ground clearance of frame m  07mm
5472mm tsAsyawssorc 0021 × 0001 stellap rof htdiw elsiA1.43.4
4.34.2 Aisl 0772mmtsAsyawhtgnel 0021 × 008 stellap rof htdiw e
5671mmaWsuidar gninrut53.4
4.37 Length across wheel arms exclusive fork l mm
Distinguishing mark
Weight
Types,Chassis
Dimensions
Performance data
Electric-engine
Addition data
1912
9/5.8h /mknedalnu /nedal ,deeps levarT1.5
44.0/82.0s /mnedalnu /nedal ,deeps gnitfiL2.5
84.0/25.0s /mnedalnu /nedal ,deeps gnirewoL3.5
1.0/1.0s /mnedalnu / nedal ,deeps gnihcaeR4.5
5.8 Ma 01/8%nedalnu/nedal ,ytilibaedarg .x
5.10 Service brake type Electromagnetic
Park brake type Electromagnetic
4Wknim 06 2S gnitar rotom evirD1.6
2.8Wk%51 3S ta gnitar rotom tfiL2.6
487×353×0301mmyrettab ezis dewolla mumixam ehT3.6
hA024/V84hA /V5K yticapac lanimon/egatlov yrettaB4.6
937gkthgiew yrettaB5.6
8.1 Type of drive unit AC
10.5 Steering type Electronic
57)A( Bdrae s’revird eht ta level erusserp dnuoS7.01
（ ） ①